

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C, Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636
Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

EQ Insurance Company Ltd
22 Gemmill Lane
Singapore 069257
Tel: 6223 9433 Fax: 6223 4190
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

*Not authorized
1/2 up & ?
Resurvey After Paint*

DEAR SIR / MADAM :

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: GBC7757P
MODEL : TOYOTA DYNA
POLICY NO : 8-V0010954-MVA-R003
CHASSIS NO : JTFAT35Y90K202617
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE : 2013
DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 30/07/2018 Time: 1105Hrs at INTERNATIONAL ROAD.
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: YN5875P

Date: 01/08/2018
Page : 1 of 2

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

<u>Replacement Of Parts</u>		Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	Amount
S/N			S\$		S\$
1	Front wiper panel moulding	1	358.50	<i>nd/hw</i>	358.50 ✓
2	Front panel assy	1	1,019.30	<i>Bz</i>	1,019.30 ✓
3	Front panel lettering "DYNA"	1	64.40	<i>na</i>	64.40 ✓
4	Front side panel LH	1	292.20	<i>R</i>	292.20 x
5	Front side panel RH	1	292.20	<i>R</i>	292.20 x
6	Front grille	1	470.50	<i>cm</i>	470.50 —
7	Front grille emblem	1	74.60	<i>na</i>	74.60 —
8	Front grille clips	8	4.21	<i>na</i>	33.68 —
9	Headlamp LH	1	620.80		620.80 ?
10	Headlamp RH	1	620.80		620.80 ?
11	Headlamp protector LH	1	27.20	<i>h</i>	27.20 x
12	Headlamp protector RH	1	27.20	<i>h</i>	27.20 x
13	Headlamp bracket LH	1	5.70	<i>sn</i>	5.70 x
14	Headlamp bracket RH	1	5.70	<i>sn</i>	5.70 x
15	Front bumper	1	396.00	<i>Bz</i>	396.00 ✓
16	Front bumper bracket LH	1			
17	Front bumper bracket RH	1			
18	Cabin front mounting LH	1			
19	Cabin front mounting RH	1			
20	Rear gate assembly	1	1,267.30	<i>Bz</i>	1,267.30 ✓
21	Rear gate lettering "DYNA"	1	27.20	<i>na</i>	27.20 ✓
22	Rear lamp assy LH	1	242.70	<i>sn</i>	242.70 x
23	Rear lamp assy RH	1	242.70	<i>sn</i>	242.70 x
24	Spare tyre hanger assembly	1	276.10		276.10 ?
Sub-Total:					6,364.78
Less: 25% discount -					1,591.20
Total Parts after 25% discount:					4,773.59

Special Nett Items

1	Anti-rust coating	2	80.00		160.00
2	Front number plate	1	50.00	<i>Bz</i>	50.00 25%na
3	Sticker "70KM"	1	50.00	<i>na</i>	50.00 15%na

601

4 Company advertisement sticker

1

350.00

2000
M 350.00

610.00

Total Parts: 5,383.59

Labour Charges For Front & Rear Portion

- 1 Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beat, cut & weld if necessary and align all panel and reinstall all damaged parts.
- 2 Provide skill labour & material to putty all damaged parts & panel & to respray with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities
- 3 Provide skill labour to disconnect and check electrical wiring
- 4 Provide skill labour to remove and reinstall dashboard and related parts

1100
1,500.00

1000
1,500.00

60.00

250.00 ✓

Total Labour:

3,310.00

Total Parts & Labour:

8,693.59

GST 7%

608.55

Grand Total:

9,302.14

Estimate Repair Duration

12 days

ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : GBC7757P

Page : 2 of 2

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found in the course of repair.

Yours sincerely,

ESTIMATOR: WEN ZHENG

Survey attended by:

Name : *Kenneth*

Company : *LKIC*

Date : *21/8/18*

Time : *1.45pm*

Contact No : *96910663*

Email : _____

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: